Omnicare EVC
The Omnicare system was the first of
its kind when introduced in 2007 as a
combined EVC system. Since then it has
been installed worldwide and has become
the system of choice for many. The system
now includes a three-part toilet alarm
kit which, like all of the remote units, is

•	 Provides a visible and audible signal
of a call on the Omnicare system.
•	 Ideal solution for systems where
the control panel is mounted in an
unmanned area.
•	 Uses the output on the master panel with adjustable
delay.
•	 Stainless steel finish.
4-
32
 w
ay
PANELS GREY STAINLESS STEEL
4-way BVOC4M BVOC4MS
8-way BVOC8M BVOC8MS
16-way BVOC16M BVOC16MS
32-way BVOC32M BVOC32MS
Flush mount
bezel
BVCRFB2 BVCRFB2S
Rack mount kit BVCRM3 (7U)
48
-6
4
w
ay
48-way BVOC48 BVOC48S
64-way BVOC64 BVOC64S
Flush mount
bezel
BVCRFB1 BVCRFB1SS
Rack mount kit BVCRM1 (11U)
8
0
-1
2
7
w
ay
80-way BVOC80 BVOC80S
96-way BVOC96 BVOC96S
112-way BVOC112 BVOC112S
127-way BVOC128 BVOC128S
Flush mount
bezel
BVCRFB3 BVCRFB3S